VISION

West Nottinghamshire College
Adult Learning and Skills

WHAT'S ON?

JUNE 2025

COURSE TITLE START DATE END DATE TIME VENUE COST
BOOKKEEPING AND ACCOUNTING
AAT Internal Accounting Systems and Controls Mon 2 Jun Mon 7 Jul 9.30am-3.30pm Derby Road Campus £486.50
COMMUNITY TAILORED LEARNING
Goal Setting and Personal Development Tues 3 Jun Tues 24 Jun | 10.00am-2.00pm | Ladybrook Community Centre FREE*
Goal Setting and Personal Development Tues 3 Jun Tues 24 Jun | 12.30-4.00pm Double Impact FREE*
DIGITAL AND IT SKILLS
Introduction to Digital Skills Mon 9 Jun Mon 1 Sept 2.00-4.00pm Old Town Hall, Mansfield FREE*
IT for the Terrified Fri 6Jun Fri 27 Jun 9.30-11.30am Old Town Hall, Mansfield FREE*
FIRST AID
Emergency First Aid at Work (1 Day) Mon 30 Jun 1 day course | 9.00am-5.00pm Derby Road Campus £90
Mental Health First Aid Wed 4 Jun Wed 2 Jul 6.00-7.30pm Old Town Hall, Mansfield FREE* or £50
ONLINE COURSES

Study at home, study on your schedule, study for FREE*. View all course and sign up today wnc.ac.uk/distance-learning
COURSE TITLE DURATION START DATE/TIME VENUE COST
Certificate in Equality and Diversity - Level 2 180 Hours Flexible Online FREE*
Certificate in Information, Advice and Guidance - Level 2 150 Hours Flexible Online FREE*
Certificate in Preparing to Work in Adult Social Care - Level 2 120 Hours Flexible Online FREE*
Certificate in Principles of Customer Service - Level 2 200 Hours Flexible Online FREE*

BOOK YOUR PLACE TODAY!
B 0808 100 3626
{E >

md cCOMmunity@wnc.ac.uk

ADULT EDUCATION ADVICE EVENT

WEDNESDAY 16 JULY | 5-7pm
DERBY ROAD CAMPUS (NG18 5BH)

Book now! wnc.ac.uk/events

*Subject to eligibility, some courses may require additional material costs, for more information, call our team at 01623 413602.



